


Gadsden County Public Schools

Division of Academic Services
Information Technology Services Department
Grade Reporting Schedule for All Schools
School Year:  2024-2025 

First Grading Period: 9W1
	Progress Reports to Schools
	Wednesday, September 11, 2024

	Mid-term Progress Reports to Parent Portal
	Friday, September 13, 2024

	End of First Grading Period
	Friday, October 11, 2024

	Deadline for Entering Grades On-line
	Friday, October 11, 2024

	Verification of Grades
	Tuesday, October 15, 2024

	Deadline for Corrections
	Friday, October 18, 2024

	Report Cards to Schools & to Parent Portal
	Tuesday, October 22, 2024



Second Grading Period: 9W2
	Progress Reports to Schools
	Wednesday, November 13, 2024

	Mid-term Progress Reports to Parent Portal
	Tuesday, November 15, 2024

	End of Second Grading Period
	Friday, December 20, 2024

	Deadline for Entering Grades On-line
	Friday, December 20, 2024

	Verification of Grades
	Monday, January 6, 2025

	Deadline for Corrections
	Wednesday, January 8, 2025

	Report Cards to Schools & to Parent Portal
	Friday, January 10, 2025



Third Grading Period: 9W3
	Progress Reports to Schools
	Tuesday, February 4, 2025

	Mid-term Progress Reports to Parent Portal
	Thursday, February 6, 2025

	End of Third Grading Period
	Friday, March 7, 2025

	Deadline for Entering Grades On-line
	Friday, March 7, 2025

	Verification of Grades
	Monday, March 17, 2025

	Deadline for Corrections
	Thursday, March 20, 2025 

	Report Cards to Schools & to Parent Portal
	Tuesday, March 25, 2025



Fourth Grading Period: 9W4 (9-11)
	Progress Reports to Schools
	Tuesday, April 15, 2025

	Mid-term Progress Reports to Parent Portal
	Friday, April 18, 2025

	End of Fourth Grading Period
	Friday, May 23, 2025

	Deadline for Entering Grades On-line
	Will Be Scheduled At A Later Date

	Report Cards to Schools & Parent Portal
	Will Be Scheduled At A Later Date


*Final/Year-End Grading will be scheduled at a later date*
Note: This Schedule Is Subject To Change With-out Advance Notice 



